
Kennedy Catholic High School
2120 Freeway    Hermitage, PA  16148
School Phone: 724-346-5531      Fax: 724-346-3011      Email: jtaylor@kennedycatholicschools.org

CEO
Pete Iacino

Principal
Janet Halicki

Athletic Director
Janet Taylor

Junior High Basketball (Boys)
Winter 2022-2023

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Thursday Jan. 05 @ Reynolds School District Reynolds School District 4:00PM
Monday Jan. 09 Lakeview High School Saint John Paul II (KC

Elementary)
4:00PM

Wednesday Jan. 11 Hickory HS Kennedy Catholic High School 7:00PM
Monday Jan. 16 @ Greenville Junior/Senior High

School
Greenville Junior/Senior High
School

4:00PM

Wednesday Jan. 18 Wilmington Area High School Saint John Paul II (KC
Elementary)

4:00PM

Thursday Jan. 19 @ Slippery Rock Area HS Slippery Rock Area HS 4:00PM
Monday Jan. 23 Sharon Saint John Paul II (KC

Elementary)
4:00PM

Wednesday Jan. 25 @ Mercer Area Junior/Senior
High School

Mercer Area Junior/Senior High
School

4:00PM

Monday Jan. 30 Farrell Area High School Kennedy Catholic High School 6:00PM
Wednesday Feb. 01 Grove City Area High School Kennedy Catholic High School 7:00PM
Thursday Feb. 02 @ Franklin Area High School Franklin Area High School 4:00PM
Monday Feb. 06 West Middlesex HS Kennedy Catholic High School 6:00PM
Wednesday Feb. 08 @ Sharpsville Area Senior HS Sharpsville Area Senior HS 4:00PM
Thursday Feb. 09 Reynolds School District Saint John Paul II (KC

Elementary)
4:00PM

Monday Feb. 13 @ Lakeview High School Lakeview High School 4:00PM
Wednesday Feb. 15 @ Hickory HS Hickory HS 4:00PM
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